As of 10/01/2014
Poudre School District 2014-15 Race and Ethnicity Student Data

Amer Ind/ Native

Bacon
Bauder
Beattie
Bennett
Bethke
Cache La Poudre ES
Dunn
Eyestone
Harris Bilingual
Irish
Johnson
Kruse

Lab School
Laurel
Linton
Livermore
Lopez
McGraw
O'Dea
Olander
PSD Options
Putnam

Red Feather
Rice
Riffenburgh
Shepardson
Stove Prairie
Tavelli
Timnath
Traut
Werner
Zach

Elementary School Total

Blevins

Boltz

Cache La Poudre MS
Kinard

Lesher

Lincoln

Preston

Webber

Wellington

Middle School Total
Centennial

Fort Collins

Fossil Ridge

Polaris

Poudre

Poudre Community Academy
PSD Global Academy
Rocky Mountain
High School Subtotal
Community Connections
Cooper Home

High School Total

2014-15
October
Count (K-12)

Alaskan
Native
%
0.00%
0.96%
0.36%
1.38%
0.18%
0.00%
0.24%
0.40%
0.68%
0.00%
0.48%
0.38%
0.00%
0.47%
0.22%
2.27%
0.49%
0.00%
0.47%
0.00%
0.00%
0.95%
2.78%
1.14%
0.24%
0.00%
0.00%
1.55%
0.33%
0.22%
0.00%
0.30%

0.72%
1.28%
0.66%
0.12%
0.13%
0.60%
0.18%
0.25%
1.11%
0.47%
2.27%
0.81%
0.31%
0.68%
1.16%
0.00%
1.27%
0.41%
0.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.68%

0.52%

Asian
[HELL I
%
4.62%
1.92%
2.86%
3.73%
2.81%
0.68%
9.27%
0.40%
0.00%
0.00%
1.91%
3.44%
2.91%
1.65%
0.90%
0.00%
2.19%
2.54%
1.18%
0.70%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.46%
3.76%
1.10%
4.65%
0.34%
0.98%
13.97%
4.44%
4.95%
2.77%
2.69%
1.61%
0.00%
10.29%
2.87%
1.39%
2.70%
2.24%
0.67%
3.17%
0.76%
3.50%
4.20%
2.37%
3.13%
0.00%
1.90%
2.56%
3.23%
0.00%
0.00%
3.22%

3.00%

Black
%
0.96%
1.54%
2.50%
0.79%
0.53%
0.68%
0.98%
0.81%
0.00%
0.32%
0.48%
2.67%
0.00%
2.13%
0.45%
2.27%
2.92%
0.63%
1.42%
1.39%
0.00%
1.89%
0.00%
0.23%
0.94%
1.65%
0.00%
1.55%
0.00%
0.44%
0.74%
0.45%
1.05%
1.97%
3.21%
1.00%
1.61%
1.04%
0.00%
1.62%
1.12%
1.11%
1.47%
1.52%
1.13%
1.04%
0.34%
1.22%
2.70%
0.63%
1.18%
1.12%
0.00%
0.00%
1.11%

1.16%

White
%
81.12%
73.85%
72.14%
77.60%
88.22%
82.94%
76.59%
79.35%
27.36%
24.27%
79.00%
76.34%
91.26%
52.48%
58.97%
95.45%
72.02%
83.72%
73.35%
77.03%
93.88%
35.02%
83.33%
84.05%
72.94%
79.40%
90.70%
68.56%
67.21%
75.61%
83.92%
83.93%
YEWI
71.99%
66.13%
81.73%
78.81%
63.58%
39.68%
83.92%
79.10%
80.89%
72.84%
78.79%
68.79%
84.66%
85.08%
69.25%
62.16%
80.38%
76.77%
75.71%
0.00%
0.00%
75.42%

VENEY)

Hawaiian
Pacls
%
0.19%
0.96%
0.00%
0.00%
0.53%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.24%
0.00%
0.68%
0.63%
0.00%
0.23%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.11%
0.36%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
0.00%
0.27%
0.25%
0.22%
0.15%
0.00%
0.25%
0.16%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.26%
0.18%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%

0.14%

Two or More
%
2.31%
1.54%
2.14%
5.70%
1.58%
2.05%
6.83%
2.23%
1.35%
0.32%
3.34%
3.24%
1.94%
4.02%
2.69%
0.00%
4.87%
5.29%
2.59%
0.93%
2.72%
2.84%
0.00%
1.59%
5.18%
3.02%
2.33%
4.47%
2.30%
4.88%
4.62%
5.11%
3.31%
3.95%
4.33%
3.32%
4.46%
3.79%
2.58%
4.13%
4.48%
1.11%
3.78%
1.52%
2.81%
3.42%
4.07%
2.61%
1.35%
3.80%
4.20%
3.29%
0.00%
0.00%
3.28%

3.41%

Hispanic
%
10.79%
19.23%
20.00%
10.81%
6.15%
13.65%
6.10%
16.80%
70.61%
75.08%
14.80%
13.93%
3.88%
39.24%
36.77%
0.00%
17.52%
8.25%
20.75%
19.95%
2.72%
58.68%
13.89%
12.30%
16.94%
14.84%
2.33%
23.71%
29.18%
4.88%
6.84%
5.26%
19.18%
18.31%
23.43%
13.29%
4.71%
28.46%
55.75%
7.19%
12.69%
14.89%
18.13%
16.67%
23.33%
6.74%
7.46%
23.51%
37.84%
12.03%
14.99%

0.00%
0.00%
16.37%

18.09%

District Total

Source: Data as submitted to CDE for 2014-2015 October Count

26,038




